42 RallyTeam971 -‘.;‘:;_. o
Moderne ‘: f’c""
SPORTIN - TORIND
CLASSIFICA DETTAGLIATA DELLA TAPPA 1
POS NUM CONCORRENTE NAZ GC SCUDERIA/VETTURA PEN TOTALE
Pst Ps2 PS3 Ps4 PS5 PS6 ps7 PS8
2) 1 TROLESE Mario ITA AS20 Eurospeed 511.7 327.8 6'32.5 5'21.6 5'09.1 3'26.8 6'30.3 5214 41'01.2
GHIETTI Enrico ITA 2,0A/1,6T  Peugeot 207 3/2/2 3/2/2 3/2/2 2/1/1 2/1/1 3/2/2 2/1/1 2/1/1 2/1/1
3) 2 FASSIO Fredrik ITA AS20 New Driver's 5'06.0 3'22.8 6'23.9 5'22.6 510.5 3'25.0 7'07.0 5'28.3 41'26.1
TIRONE Elio ITA 2,0A/1,6T  Fiat Punto A 2/1/1 2/1/1 2/1/1 3/2/2 4/2/2 /171 20/10/3 4/3/2 3/2/2
3 MATTIAZZO Emanuele ITA AS20 New Driver's - - - - - - - -
NICOLA Walter ITA 2,0A/1,6T  FiatPunto A
8) 4 LUISON Marco ITA AS20 Eurospeed 525.3 3441 6'49.7 5'37.6 5'23.5 3'38.5 6'49.1 5'35.7 43'03.5
ANDREIS Gloria ITA 2,0A1,6T  Peugeot 207 97/3 13/9/3 9/6/3 9/6/3 9/6/3 10/6/3 6/4/2 8/6/3 8/6/3
1) 6 MARENCO Claudio ITA R5 Eurospeed 5'05.0 3'19.2 621.1 5'15.7 5'02.9 3'20.4 621.8 5'16.4 40'02.5
RAVANO Arianna ITA >2000 Ford Fiesta 1/1/1 1/1/1 1/1/1 1/1/1 1/1/1 1/1/1 1/1/1 1/1/1 1/1/1
5) 7 BORSA Tiziano ITA N4 BMT Scuderia 519.2 3'31.2 6'39.1 5'28.0 5'09.2 3271 6'40.0 5'29.9 41'43.7
BIANCO Tiziana ITA >2000 Mitsubishi L 7/1/1 4/1/1 6/1/1 5/1/1 3/1/1 4/1/1 5/1/1 5/1/1 5/1/1
8 TARANTINO Andrea ITA N4 Eurospeed 5'26.5 3'32.8 6'47.5 528.8 5'16.2 3'31.2 6'50.7 -
FRASCHIA Renzo ITA >2000 Mitsubishi L 11/2/2 6/2/2 8/2/2 6/2/2 7/2/2 7/2/2 8/2/2
38) 9 LOPES Giovanni ITA A8 Eurospeed 5'58.4 3'59.5 7'26.8 6'38.1 6'03.0 420.7 7'50.5 6'28.8 48'45.8
GIOVENALE Elena ITA >2000 Subaru WRX 41/22/1 37/19/1 36/18/1 48/25/1 40/21/1 49/27/1 41/21/1 43/23/1 38/21/1
7) 10 GAGLIASSO Patrick ITA AS16 Eurospeed 5'21.6 3324 6'38.5 5'33.3 515.7 3'31.9 6'561.2 5'30.7 42'15.3
BELTRAMO Dario ITA 1600 Renault Clio 8/6/2 5/3/1 4/3/1 8/5/2 6/4/2 8/5/2 9/6/2 6/4/1 7/5/2
6) 11 IEMMOLA Roberto ITA AS16 Scuderia Mon 514.5 3'33.5 6'41.5 5'31.2 5'15.0 3'28.7 6'38.5 5'32.3 020 42'15.2
TRIMIGNO Michele ITA 1600 Fiat Punto 4/3/1 7/4/2 7/5/2 7/4/1 5/3/1 5/3/1 4/3/1 7/5/2 6/4/1
9) 12 MILANO Cristian ITA R3C Due Gi Sport 5'37.5 3'44.2 6'50.7 5'38.6 525.2 3'41.4 6'63.3 5'38.8 43'29.7
ROGNONI Sergio ITA 2,0A/1,3T  Renault New 20/2/1 14/2/1 10/2/1 10/2/1 11/2/1 15/2/1 11/2/1 92/1 9/2/1
21) 14 QUADERNO Gianluca ITA R3T Speed Fire R 5'40.1 3'45.9 7'10.5 5'49.9 5'32.0 3'45.2 7'07.5 5'49.1 0'30 45'10.2
ZANOLO Lara ITA 1620T Peugeot 207 24/3/1 20/4/1 25/5/2 16/3/1 17/3/1 20/3/1 21/3/1 15/3/1 21/3/1
16 ARMANDO Luca ITA R3T GO FAST Rall 5'44.9 3'48.2 7'06.1 6'10.4 5'37.6 - - -
FERRANDO Nicoletta ITA 1620T Peugeot 207 31/5/2 27/5/2 20/3/1 31/5/2 21/4/2
4) 18 DE LUNA Andrea ITA A7 Motor in Mot 5'16.4 3'34.6 6'38.8 527.4 516.4 3'30.6 6'34.3 5'22.3 41'40.8
GIANNOTO Fabrizio ITA 2000 Renault Clio 6/5/2 8/5/1 5/4/1 4/3/1 8/5/1 6/4/1 3/2/1 3/2/1 4/3/1
19 MAZZARA' Cosimo ITA A7 New Driver's 5'30.7 - - - - - - -
AMBROSINO Fulvio ITA 2000 Fiat Uno Tur 14/10/3
20 BARBERIS Silvio ITA A7 Eurospeed 5'16.2 - - - - - - -
ROSSELLO Andrea ITA 2000 Renault Clio 5/4/1
21 LOPES Riccardo ITA A7 Eurospeed - - - - - - - -
MAZZETTO Stefano ITA 2000 Renault Clio
22 MAZZARA Alessandro ITA A7 5'39.1 - - - - - - -
CISTERNINO Federica ITA 2000 Renault Clio 22/13/4
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POS NUM

23

24

25
39) 26
22) 27
14) 28

29
40) 30
42) 31
25) 32
12) 34
11) 35
29) 36
27) 37
13) 38

39

40
20) 41
19) 42
23) 43

44

CONCORRENTE

TASSO Alessandro
ZANNOL Martina Ambra
SURRA Andrea

DI MARTINO Massimiliano

ROSSO Sergio
NARI Francesco
CAMERE Carlo
BOSCO Stefano

DI CARLO Giovanni

MARTINA Simone Antonio

GIANOGLIO Alberto
GROSSO Vilma
CANDIAN Lorenzo
DIDERO Walter
CASASSA Danilo
TOGLIATTI Sergio
DIACO Francesco
CARENA Diego
MENALDO Francesco
BOSCOLO Simone
TEPPA Pietro Giuseppe
TOGLIATTI Gianluca
MONCALVO Massimo
ANGIULLI Matteo
CANEPARO Andrea
FERRARIS Luca
BARD Alessandro
PATALANO Emanuele
VITTONE Stefano
GIACHETTI Roberto
ROSSO Fabio
SAVARINO Elena
BRAVIN Christian
FARINELLA Fabio
MUSSO Alessandro
FABBIAN Andrea
PISCIONERI Luca
GROSSO Simone
ROSSI Paolo

AIME Davide

BERTO Carmen
ZUBLENA Mara

CHIERI, 29/30 maagio 2015

N Pa

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GC

A7
2000
A7
2000
R3D
2000
R2B
1,6A/1,0T
R2B
1,6A/1,0T
N3
2000
N3
2000
N3
2000
N3
2000
N3
2000
A6
1600
A6
1600
A6
1600
A6
1600
A6
1600
A6
1600
A6
1600
A6
1600
A6
1600
A6
1600
A6
1600

A.D.CS

SCUDERIA/VETTURA

New Crazy Dr
Renault Clio
New Driver's
Fiat Uno Tur

Fiat Grande
Road Runner
Renault Twin
VM Motor Tea
Peugeot 208
WINNERS RALL
Renault Clio
Valsusa Moto
Honda Civic

Renault Clio

Renault Clio
BMT Scuderia
Renault Clio

Peugeot 106
Scuderia Mon
Peugeot 106
BMT Scuderia
Peugeot 106
Valsusa Moto
PEUGEOT 106
Equipe Vites
Citroen Saxo

Peugeot 106
Novara Corse
Peugeot 106
Eurospeed
Citroen C2
Nord Ovest R
Peugeot 106
Valsusa Moto
Opel Corsa G

Peugeot 106

PS1 PS2

922.7 3'43.7
71/38/5 12/8/2

6'38.1 4'14.7
65/8/1 52/7/1
5'69.7 4'09.6
43/6/2 43/6/2
5'44.7 3'45.0
30/4/1 18/3/1
527.7 3'44.2
13/3/1 14/4/1
5'54.4 4'04.9

38/14/3  41/15/3
6'07.6 4'10.5
51/19/5  44/17/4
6'04.2 4'10.6
46/16/4  45/18/5
5'49.2 3'54.1
34/10/2  30/10/2
5'25.3 3'42.8
7/ 11/7/2

527.4 3'45.5
12/9/2  19/10/3
5'46.3 3'54.7
32/18/8  32/16/8
541.7 4'03.6
27/16/6  40/21/10
5'31.8 3'39.5
15/11/3 9/6/1

5'48.8 3'46.6

33/19/9  21/11/4
5'40.6 3'47.5
26/15/5  25/14/7
5'40.3 3'47.0
25/14/4  23/12/5
5'42.3 3'47.0
29/17/7  23/12/5
6'30.4 -
60/33/10

PS3

8'01.2
56/7/1
747.2
50/6/2
7'09.7
24/4/1
7'00.2
15/5/1
7'31.9
40/15/3
7'34.8
42/16/4
7'42.7
48/18/5
7'15.8
29/11/2
6'51.7
11/7/1
6'59.9
14/8/2
721.0
31/15/9
721.0
31/15/9
7'06.2
21/10/4

7'07.1
22/11/5
7'15.9
30/14/8
7'05.8
19/9/3
7125
28/13/7
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PS4

6'22.0
40/6/2
5'59.0
25/4/1
5'51.3
18/5/1
6'21.7
39/13/3
6'25.5
44/15/4
7'13.5
55/18/5
6'01.4
26/9/2
5'46.5
14/9/3
5'45.4
13/8/2
6'17.6
37/20/10
6'07.2
29/16/9
5'45.1
12/7/1

5'63.3
21/11/5
5'56.4
24/13/7
5'65.2
22/12/6
6'04.1
27/14/8

PS5

5'65.2
35/6/2
5'45.1
28/5/1
525.5
12/3/1

6'12.0
46/15/4
6'04.7
42/14/3
5'46.5
29/10/2
525.7
13/8/2
5'24.0
10/7/1
5'48.6
31/16/9
5'40.2
24/12/6
5'30.2
16/9/3

5'35.8
19/10/4
5'38.9
23/11/5
547.7
30/15/8

PS6 PS7

4'08.9 7'50.0
41/5/2 40/5/2
3'49.6 712.7
24/4/1 24/4/1
3'43.5 7'03.0
17/6/1 15/5/1

4'04.3 7'52.3

36/12/3  42/15/4
4'08.7 7'43.9
40/14/4  39/14/3

3'52.2 721.3
26/9/2 26/9/2
3'39.3 6'49.9

11/7/1 7/5/1
3'40.3 6'56.6
12/8/2 12/7/2
3'68.2 7'32.3
30/16/8  34/19/9
4'01.7 727.7
33/17/9  31/16/8

3'40.4 6'59.8
13/9/3 14/8/3

3'46.6 711.6

PS8

6'19.6
37/5/2
5'67.5
22/4/1
5'56.0
21/7/1

6'15.4
32/10/3
6'17.4
35/11/4
6'01.1
23/8/2
6'08.6
26/13/7
547.7
12/8/2
6'17.0
34/19/9
6'01.7
24/12/6
5'41.2
10/7/1

5'63.2
19/10/4
5'64.6
20/11/5
6'09.5
27/14/8

PEN

020

010

010

010

010

TOTALE

48'52.2
39/5/2
45'23.3
22/4/1
44'11.4
14/3/1

48'52.4
40/13/3
49'35.7
42/14/4
46'01.6

25/8/2
43'49.8

12/8/2
43'46.8

11/7/1
46'55.7
29/16/9
46'34.8
27/15/8
43'54.2

13/9/3

45'07.6
20/11/5
44'55.5
19/10/4
45'50.9
23/12/6

RY.8.99/2

22/12/6  23/12/6

3'44.6 7'09.1

18/10/4  22/11/5

3'50.7 7171

25/13/7  25/13/7
0

7~



POS NUM

24) 45
32) 46
31) 47
26) 48
47) 49

50
48) 51

52

53
44) 54
30) 55

56

57
50) 58

59
52) 70
36) 71
41) 72
28) 73
16) 74

10) 75

CONCORRENTE

ZUCCA Mauro
MARLETTA Concetto
ALESSANDRINI Danilo
BAIMA Lucrezia
VIDALE llario
TEDESCO Loretta
PAPARI Yvan
MAROCCO Daniela
CAPETO Giovanni
DAGHERO Omar
CROVELLA Roberto
SESIA Katia
BRAMBILLA Roberto
BRAMBILLA Sergio
GIAJ GIANETTO. FABIO
LOBASCIO Angelo
SERRA Massimo
NAVILLOD Luca

DI TRIA Marco

VOTA Andrea
GARBERO Mirko
MATERI Andrea

GIAI VIA Franco
DESTRO Stefano
GALLIANO Laura
CRAGNAZ Laura
MONTRUCCHIO Gabriella
GALLO Claudia
GOBBIN Roberto
GULFI Davide
BERNARDI Alessio
GENISIO Alex
MASSARO Marco
OLDANO Ivan
GIORDANINO Marco
MERONI Renato
BIZZINI Gianluca
TUFARELLI Angela
CASTAGNA Andrea
BOSSUTO Stefano
BONISCONTRO Cristian
LAVAGNO Chiara

CHIERI, 29/30 maagio 2015

N Pa

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GC

A6
1600
STT2
1600
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
A5
1400
N2
1600
N2
1600
N2
1600

A.D.CS

SCUDERIA/VETTURA

Due Gi Sport
Citroen C2
GO FAST Rall
Mini Cooper
Equipe Vites
Fiat Panda
Giesseci Cor
Peugeot 106
Meteco Corse
Fiat Uno 70S
Eurospeed
Peugeot 205
ABS Sport
Peugeot 106
Eurospeed
Fiat Panda K
Eurospeed
Peugeot 106

Peugeot 106
Scuderia Mon
Peugeot 106

Peugeot 205
Meteco Corse
Peugeot 205
Due Gi Sport
Fiat Panda
WINNERS RALL
Fiat Panda
Due Gi Sport
Fiat Panda
Due Gi Sport
Peugeot 106
Due Gi Sport
Peugeot 106
Cars For Fun
Citroen Saxo
Novara Corse
Peugeot 106
Eurospeed
Peugeot 106

PS1 PS2
6'31.9 3'568.1
63/35/11  35/18/9
6'00.9 4'12.9
45/1/1 48/1/1
5'67.4 4'14.0
40/21/3  49/23/5
5'38.3 3'52.7
21/12/1  29/15/1
6'19.9 4231

57/31/10  59/30/10
6'54.0 4'14.6

67/36/13  51/25/7
6'21.8 4'35.1
58/32/11  60/31/11

7'12.9 4'52.5

69/37/14  63/32/12
6'16.3 4'18.2
56/30/9  56/28/9
5'66.7 3'57.3
39/202  33/17/2
6'12.0 4'14.5
54/28/7  50/24/6
6'07.4 -
50/25/5
6'31.8 5'07.4
62/34/12  64/33/13

5'69.7 4'17.5

43/23/4  55/27/8
6'08.1 4'02.9
52/26/6  39/20/3
6'15.9 4'10.8
55/29/8  46/22/4

5'51.1 4'01.7
35/11/7  38/14/10
5'35.6 3'47.8
17/5/2 26/8/5
5'31.8 3'40.1
15/4/1 10/3/1

PS3

7'09.6
23/12/6
7'32.3
41/1/1
7'29.6
38/20/3
7'26.2
35/17/1
7'52.5
53/27/8
7'35.4
44/22/4
8'15.2
58/29/10

901.7
61/31/12
7'51.0
52/26/7
7'27.0
37/19/2
7'48.3
51/25/6

8'51.3
60/30/11

16'59.0
64/32/13
7'39.3
46/23/5
757.7
54/28/9
7'24.3
33/12/8
7'00.6
16/6/3
6'53.3
12/3/1
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PS4

5'50.5
17/10/4
6'23.9
42/1/1
6'13.8
33/18/2
6'05.1
28/15/1
6'47.7
51/27/9
6'21.6
38/21/4
6'49.9
52/28/10

7'33.0
57/30/11
6'37.5
47/24/7
6'14.7
34/19/3
9'65.2
60/32/13

7'36.4
58/31/12

6'43.5
50/26/8
6'25.2
43/22/5
6'31.3
45/23/6
6'12.4
32/10/6
5'51.4
19/6/3
5'44.0
11/3/1

PS5

5'43.5
26/14/7
5'63.1
33/1/1
5'62.7
32/17/2
5415
25/13/1
6'39.1
53/29/11
5'69.7
39/20/4
6'12.4
47/25/7

7'00.8
57/31/13
6'13.9
48/26/8
5'54.1
34/18/3
6'15.3
49/27/9

6'44.4
55/30/12

6'30.8
52/28/10
6'06.8
44/23/5
6'07.2
45/24/6
5'44.9
27/9/6
5'27.0
14/4/1
5'27.9
15/5/2

PS6

3'45.7
21/11/5
3'58.8
31/1/1
4'05.7
37/20/4
3'63.1
27/14/1
4'19.3
48/26/9

4'26.8
50/28/10

4'46.6
54/29/11
4'19.0
47/25/8
3'65.2
28/15/2
4'13.7
44/23/6

4'46.6
54/29/11

4'16.9
46/24/7
4'01.8
35/19/3
4'07.5
368/21/5
3'57.5
29/10/6
3'41.0
14/4/2
3'37.0
9/3/1

(o

PS7

7'04.9
16/9/4
7243
30/1/1
7'31.0
33/18/3
721.7
28/14/1
7'59.9
45/24/6

810.5
50/27/9

8'00.8
46/25/7
7'28.6
32/17/2

9'02.4
52/28/10

8'03.3
48/26/8
7'57.3
44/23/5
7'54.0
43/22/4
721.4
27/10/6
7'06.1
18/7/4
6'52.8
10/3/1

PS8

5'48.8
14/9/3
6'10.7
29/1/1
6'10.3
28/15/1
6'19.2
36/20/4
6'42.2
48/26/8

6'53.7
49/27/9

6'38.1
47/25/7
6'13.7
31/17/2

7'33.4
52/28/10

6'25.0
39/21/5
6'16.7
33/18/3
6'30.7
44/24/6
6'08.4
25/9/6
5'48.0
13/3/2
5'46.3
11/2/1

PEN

010

TOTALE

45'53.0
24/13/7
47'36.9

32/1/1
47'34.5
31/18/3
46'17.8
26/14/1
51'03.7
47/25/7

51'45.4
48/26/8

50'14.8
44/24/6
47'07.3
30/17/2

56'13.7
50/27/9

59'15.7
52/28/10
48'38.1
36/20/4
49'35.1
41/22/5
46'41.7
28/9/6
44'17.5
16/5/3
43'33.2
10/2/1

RY.8.99/3

7~



POS NUM

34) 76

77
45) 78
46) 79
17) 80

81
15) 82
37) 83
51) 84

85
35) 86
18) 87
49) 88
33) 89
43) 90

91

92

53) 93

CONCORRENTE

MOLLO Roberto
MOISO Monica
TOMATIS Luca
CALORI Luca
LANFRANCO Loris
DE MARCHI Fabrizio
MARRAFFA Fabrizio
BIANCO Vittorio
LAPERTOSA Mattia
DEMARIA Jacopo

CAVEGLIA BEATRIS Fabrizi

SALA Pier Carlo
CHERIO Gianluca
NECCO Mario Paolo

CASTELLI VILLA Lorenzo

DEMARTINI Stefano
MEAURO Lucia
CANE Paolo

ZAGO Luca
FREILONE Alessio
RAMANZIN Giuliano
BASSO Fabio
LOMONACO Andrea
GULMINI Fabio
FORNACA Enrico
QUASSOLO Valeria
DA LOZZO Andrea
SCALI Andrea
DAMIANO Christian
NARDINI Andrea
BARBERO Matteo
BAY Alessandro

AIRES Luca Gilberto R.

AIRES Giampiero
BERT Alessio
DIDERO Mattia

CHIERI, 29/30 maagio 2015

N Pa

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GC

N2
1600
N2
1600
N2
1600
N2
1600
N2
1600
N2
1600
N2
1600
N2
1600
N2
1600
N2
1600
N2
1600
N2
1600
R1B
1,6A/1,0T
A0
1150
A0
1150
N1
1400
N1
1400
N1
1400

A.D.CS

SCUDERIA/VETTURA

Meteco Corse
Suzuki Swift

Peugeot 106

Opel Corsa G
Due Gi Sport
Peugeot 106
Giesseci Cor
Peugeot 106
Meteco Corse
Peugeot 106
Meteco Corse
Peugeot 106
Meteco Corse
Suzuki Swift
VM Motor Tea
Peugeot 106
Eurospeed
Peugeot 106

Peugeot 106
Due Gi Sport
Citroen Saxo
Eurospeed
Renault Twin
New Crazy Dr
Fiat Seicent
New Crazy Dr
Fiat Seicent

Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106

Valsusa Moto
Peugeot 106

PS1 PS2

5'68.9 3'57.6
42/15/10  34/12/8
16'41.5 4'05.2
72/25/15  42/16/11
6'33.6 411.7
64/21/13  47/19/12
6'25.3 4'20.7
59/20/12  58/21/14
5'39.3 3'46.6
23/8/5 21/7/4
5'41.9 3'44.5
28/9/6 16/5/2
5'36.5 3'44.9
18/6/3 17/6/3
6'04.8 4'15.0
47/17/11  54/20/13
7'00.3 4'39.1
68/23/14 62/22/15
5'62.7 3'54.4

36/12/8  31/11/7
5'62.8 3'69.4
37/13/9  36/13/9

5'37.2 3'50.0
19/7/4 28/9/6
6'31.6 4'39.0
61/7/1 61/8/1
6'05.8 4'20.2

48/24/1  57/29/2
6'10.1 4'14.8
53/27/2  53/26/1
6'07.2 -
49/18/1
6'50.0 =
66/22/2
8'00.5 5'35.2
70/24/3  65/23/1

PS3

7'36.8
45/17/11
712.2
26/9/6
7'57.8
55/20/13
8'04.3
57/21/14
7'05.5
18/8/5
712.2
26/9/6
6'59.0
13/4/2
7'43.3
49/19/12
9'20.1
62/22/15
7'30.0
39/14/10
7'26.1
34/13/9
7'03.5
17/7/4
8'34.3
59/8/1
7'35.2
43/21/1
7'41.8
47/24/2

9'35.0
63/23/1

Associazione Dilettantistica Cronometristi Sportivi

Torino

www. cronotorino. it

PS4

6'23.6
41/14/9

6'34.0
46/16/10
6'40.2
49/17/11
5'65.6
23/8/5

5'49.7
15/4/2
6'15.5
35/11/7
7'15.3
56/19/12

6'16.7
36/12/8
5'52.4
20/7/4
7'05.7
53/7/1
6'09.3
30/17/1
7'12.5
54/29/2

7'55.9
59/20/1

PS5

5'69.2
36/12/8

6'16.9
51/17/11
6'15.9
50/16/10
5'37.6
21/8/5

5'32.6
18/6/3
6'03.5
41/13/9
7'00.2
56/18/12

5'65.4
36/11/7
5'36.9
20/7/4
6'41.2
54/7/1
5'65.4
36/19/1
6'05.7
43/22/2

7'10.9
58/19/1

PS6

3'59.0
32/11/7

4'08.0
39/13/8
4'16.0
45/16/10
3'45.0
19/7/4

3'42.4
16/5/3
4'09.3
43/15/9
4'39.5
53/18/12

4'37.0
51/17/11
3'47.3
23/8/5
4'38.3
52/6/1
4'01.7
33/17/1
4'08.9
41/22/2

4'47.5
56/19/1

PS7

7'38.3
36/12/8

8'02.5
47/16/10
8'03.6
49/17/11
7'05.7
17/6/3

6'59.7
13/4/2
7'42.0
38/13/9
914.9
54/19/12

7'36.8
35/11/7
7'06.7
19/8/5
8'43.4
51/6/1
7'24.2
29/15/1
7'38.3
36/20/2

907.7
53/18/1

PS8

6'25.4
41/14/9

6'35.6
46/16/11
6'34.1
45/15/10
5'50.3
17/5/4

5'50.1
16/4/3
6'25.1
40/13/8
7'23.7
51/17/12

6'20.8
38/12/7
5'52.9
18/6/5
6'55.8
50/6/1
6'12.3
30/16/1
6'26.3
42/22/2

7'46.5
53/18/1

PEN

010

TOTALE

47'58.8
34/10/7

50'20.1
45/15/10
50'40.1
46/16/11
44'45.6
17/6/4

44'14.9
15/4/2
48'38.5
37/12/9
56'33.1
51/17/12

48'05.0
35/11/8
44'46.9

18/7/5
53'49.3

49/6/1
47'44.1
33/19/1
49'48.4
43/23/2

59'59.2
53/18/1

RY.8.99/4

7~



